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Ranking Kdw za 2019 r
ZAWODNIK

SIEDLECKI Krzysztof
KOZLOWSKA Sandra
SIEDLECKI Bartosz

SIP Stawomir

SIP Robert

TYMINSKI Adrian
SZPON Maciej
KWIATKOWSKI Janusz
PIEKUT Dariusz
CHMIEL Klaudia
KACZOROWSKI Daniel
SIP Adam

GOZLINSKI Dariusz
BRILLA Mateusz
BACZYNSKI Dariusz
GORZKOWSKI Robert
SELIGA Robert
GORZYNSKI tukasz
GAWRONSKI Michat
GAWRONSKI Mateusz
STOPINSKI Patryk
MUSZAL Marcin
WIECKIEWICZ Mirostaw
SCISLOWSKI Krzysztof
SIWEK Konrad
DZIEGIELEWSKI Tomasz
KOWALSKI Cezary
ZAPERT Andrzej
WISNIEWSKI Krzysztof
GORECKI Tomasz

24-03-19 14-04-19 05-05-19 02-06-19 14-07-19 01-09-19 20-10-19 09-11-19 LICZBA PKT.
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217
263
249
257
256
232

223
196
216
231

261
233

167

255

274
243
234
275
269
244
258
121
224
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234

213

262

241

237

278
247
193
275
264
258

221

212

205
179

226
156

236

249

267
253
206

263
240
251
260
150
179

205

253

253

248

274
189
258
260
239

254
235
267
168
186
202
234

271
222

218
222
108

256
267

244

223
217

271
232
247
253
252
259

208

158

198
269

235

230

274
218
257

228
274

205

248

218
175
229

236

271

236

255

277

259

252

261

191

165

237

233

198

254

258

214

1909
1870
1867
1603
1532
1281
1260
1167
1062
1050
998
959
863
844
793
720
720
669
610
563
521
518
503
489
485
484
478
475
467
463



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

WOICIESZAK Maciej
KURYLEK Andrzej
SZAREK Bartosz
ROZNIATOWSKI Emil
OKONSKI Beniamin
AMBROZIAK Piotr
EJZAK Rafat

CZARNECKI Radostaw
MALISZEWSKI Igor
KOLECKI Marcin
SZYSZKOWSKI Zbigniew
MtYNOWSKI Franciszek
KACZUBA Dariusz
ZURAWSKI Jan
KIELCZEWSKI Jakub
MALISZEWSKI tukasz
AMBROZIAK Magdalena
WOICIESZAK Jacek
SZUSTKIEWICZ Pawet
NAGRODZKI Radostaw
JEZ Piotr

ZYCHLINSKI Arkadiusz
EJZAK Wiktor
JEDRZEJEWSKi Adam
KIETLINSKI Marcin
LEMANSKI Adam
GAWRONSKI Marek
LEMANSKI Andrzej
KASZKUR Kamil

KARCZMARCZYK Mariusz

CIURA Janusz
HORECKI Hubert
KARWAT tukasz

227

214

205

227

155

212

204

182

105

145

258

157

258
253

208

224

181

159
144

178

110

235

243
248

241
210

197

197
199

241
240

249

217

210

203

174

166

213
231

210
211

205

204

184

207
179

241

230

220

201

208

273

258

251

232

462
461
460
456
437
434
431
426
422
415
407
401
387
385
371
358
351
345
335
332
318
300
273
258
258
258
253
251
241
241
240
235
232



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

GAWRONSKA Edyta
CHOJNACKI Marcin
WOJCIESZAK tukasz
TOMASZEWSKI tukasz
SIEMINSKI Wojciech
PAJKOWSKI Norbert
MATAK Damian
NOWAK Marek
OWCZAREK Marek
KOCIMSKI Jerzy
OLCZAK Jacek

LEWICKI Notbert
SIERADZKI Emil
SIERADZKI Bogustaw
CHALUPA Dariusz
MARCINKOWSKI Stawomir
FILUTOWSKI Mieczystaw
KEOSOWSKI Jan
URBANEK Grzegorz
ELJASIAK Mirostaw
OSINSKI Mariusz
MACIEJEWSKI Krzysztof
LAZUREK Rafat
OSZCZYK Rafat

BARAN Ewa

BOROWSKI Piotr
SZWED Jacek

GNAT Jacek

CIESIELSKI Piotr
BIELAWSKI Patryk
BUCZEK Pawet
KIERSNOWSKI Jerzy
KOtODZIEJCZYK Tomasz

230
195
185
176
174
171
162

232

182

216

199
199

114

183

180

188

73

184

166

195

187

184

228

221
218

207

192
189

188

185

179

221

173
171

232
230
228
221
221
218
216
207
199
199
195
195
192
189
188
188
187
187
185
185
184
184
183
182
180
179
176
174
173
171
171
166
162



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

NALEJSKA Julia
OWCZARZAK Arkadiusz
KOZtOWSKI Andrzej
ZGIEB Arkadiusz
GALEK Adrian
BIELAWSKI Cezary
HALKIEW Grzegorz
KRUPINSKI Tadeusz
KAMINSKI Marcin
SIEMINSKI Krzysztof
PAWLOWSKI Bogdan
WOIJCIESZAK Matgorzata
WILINSKI Wtadystaw
OLSZYNSKI Dariusz
MADRZAK Dawid
PLOPA Zuzanna
SWIATLY Zbigniew
PIETRAS Krystian
TULIBACKI Marek
0SZCZYK Dominik
PIEKARSKI Lukasz

64
161

154

113
11

78

161

65
28

158

101

140

103

92

155

147
142

138

136

137

160

155

161
161
161
160
158
155
155
154
147
142
140
138
137
136
113
112
103

78

65

28



